ARGUS USN90-UCB – Serial with 10 tips. The cheap alternative to
your original adapter!
You can supply most of the common Notebooks fast and efficient with the
universal adapter ARGUS USN90-UCB.
Almost every model can be connected (further adapters are optional
available) due to the 10 included, changeable tips. With its flat design, the
adapter fits in almost every Notebook bag.
The most important feature is the automatic voltage change. If chosen the
right tip, the adapter changes the voltage automatically depending on the tip.
A wrong voltage should be almost impossible.
Additionally the ARGUS USN90-UCB is equipped with an USB-port to charge
USB devices like Smartphones or Tablets.
The efficiency of more than 83% has a positive impact on your wallet and
protects the environment.
E
rr
o
rs
 e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
 o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
0
8
.0
7
.2
0
1
6
^
Overview available and included Tips
(• = included ; / = available)
Tip Voltage Dimensions in mm Compatible with
included/
optional
Article No.
M1 15V 6.3 x 3.0 x 12 Toshiba, NEC • on request
M2 16V 5.5 x 2.5 x 12 IBM / Lenovo / on request
M3 16V 6.5 x 4.4 x 10 Fujitsu, Sony / on request
M4 18.5V 4.8 x 1.7 x 12 HP / Compaq • on request
M4B 19V 8.0 x 1.7 x 12 HP / Compaq / 88885326
M5 19V 5.5 x 2.5 x 12
Acer, Asus, Delta, Gateway, IBM, NEC, Toshiba,
Hasee, Lenovo, LiteOn
• on request
M6 19V 5.5 x 3.0 x 12 Samsung / on request
M7 19V 5.5 x 2.1 x 12 Acer, LiteOn, NEC • on request
M8 19.5V 6.5 x 4.4 x 10 Sony • on request
M9 19.5V 7.4 x 5.0 x 12 Dell / 88885327
M10 20V 3 holes Dell / 88885328
M11 20V 7.9 x 5.4 x 12 IBM / Lenovo • 88885329
M12 18.5V 7.4 x 5.0 x 12 HP / Compaq • 88885331
M14 18.5V Oval HP / Compaq / 88885332
M15 19V 5.5 x 1.7 x12 Acer, LiteOn • 88885333
M19 19V 2.5 x 0.7 x 10 Asus / 88885334
M20 19V 4.0 x 1.7 x 12 HP / 88885335
M21 19.5V Octagonal Dell / 88885336
M22 19V 3.0 x 1.0 x 10 Samsung / 88885337
M23 19.5V 4.5 x 3.0 x 10 Dell / 88885338
M24 19.5V 4.0 x 1.7 x 12 HP / 88885342
M25 20V 5.5 x 2.5 x 12 Lenovo • 88885343
M26 19V 4.0 x 1.35 x 10 Asus / 88885344
M27 19V 4.5 x 3.0 x 10 Asus / 88885345
M28 20V 11 x 4.5 x 11 Lenovo • 88885346
M29 19.5V 4.5 x 3.0 x 12 HP Envy / 88885347
M30 19.5V 4.8 x 14.7 x 10 HP Envy / 88885348
Specifications
Output 15-20V, max. 6A, max. 90W
Input 90-264V / 47-63Hz
Number of Tips 10
Safeties
Over-Voltage-Protection
Over-Current-Protection
Device Dimension (h/w/d) 18/70/114mm
Package Dimension (h/w/d) 235/145/50mm
Weight (Net.) 175g
Weight (Gros.) 485g
Packing Unit  1/20/600
Guarantee and Warranty 24 Months Guarantee
Article Number
EAN-Code
88882137
4260133128477
Scope of Delivery
Connection Cable
Power Cord
10 Various Tips
Manual
(German)
Features
Automatic voltage change, depending on Tip
USB-Port for charging external USB devices
Flat and elegant design
Up to 20 Tips optional
Housing made of ABS
High efficiency > 83%
E
rr
o
rs
 e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
 o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
0
8
.0
7
.2
0
1
6